Course
Grade 6 Mathematics
Grade 6 Mathematics

Course

Grade 7 Mathematics

Grade 7 Mathematics

Grades 7-8 Transition to Algebra
Grades 7-8 Transition to Algebra
Grade 8 Pre-Algebra

Grade 8 Pre-Algebra

Grades 7-8 Algebra |

Grades 7-8 Algebra |

Course

Grades 9-12 Algebra |

Grades 9-12 Algebra |

Grades 9-12 Algebra Il

Grades 9-12 Algebra Il

Grades 9-12 Calculus AB - AP
Grades 9-12 Calculus AB - AP
Grades 9-12 Calculus BC - AP
Grades 9-12 Calculus BC - AP
Grades 9-12 Discrete Mathematics
Grades 9-12 Discrete Mathematics

Grades 6-12

TPSD Textbook Adoption Committee Recommendations
2007-2008 State Textbook Adoption for Purchase and Use
Beginning in School Year 2008-2009
Mathematics, Business and Technology and Driver’s Education

Publisher
Pearson-Prentice Hall
Pearson-Prentice Hall

Publisher

Pearson-Prentice Hall
Pearson-Prentice Hall
Pearson-Prentice Hall
Pearson-Prentice Hall
Pearson-Prentice Hall
Pearson-Prentice Hall
Pearson-Prentice Hall
Pearson-Prentice Hall

Publisher

Pearson-Prentice Hall
Pearson-Prentice Hall
Pearson-Prentice Hall
Pearson-Prentice Hall
Pearson-Prentice Hall
Pearson-Prentice Hall
Pearson-Prentice Hall
Pearson-Prentice Hall
Pearson-Prentice Hall
Pearson-Prentice Hall

Mathematics — Grade 6

Textbook Title
Prentice Hall Mathematics, Course 1 - Student Ed.
Prentice Hall Mathematics, Course 1 - Teacher Ed.

Mathematics — Grades 7-8

Textbook Title

Prentice Hall Mathematics, Course 2 - Student Ed.
Prentice Hall Mathematics, Course 2 - Teacher Ed.
Prentice Hall Transition to Algebra Student Ed.
Prentice Hall Transition to Algebra Teacher Ed.
Prentice Hall Mathematics, Pre-Algebra Student Ed.
Prentice Hall Mathematics, Pre-Algebra Teacher Ed.
Prentice Hall Math - Algebra I, Student Ed.

Prentice Hall Math - Algebra |, Teacher Ed.

Mathematics — Grades 9-12

Textbook Title

Prentice Hall Math - Algebra I, Student Ed.

Prentice Hall Math - Algebra I, Teacher Ed.
Prentice Hall Math - Algebra Il, Student Ed.
Prentice Hall Math - Algebra Il, Teacher Ed.

AP Calculus Graphical, Numerical, Algebraic, Student Ed.
AP Calculus Graphical, Numerical, Algebraic, Teacher Ed.

Calculus, Student Ed.
Calculus, Teacher Ed.
Prentice Hall - Thinking Mathematically, Student Ed.
Prentice Hall - Thinking Mathematically, Teacher Ed.

ISBN
0-13-250371-9
0-13-250380-8

ISBN
0-13-250372-7
0-13-250382-4
0-13-250374-3
0-13-250383-2
0-13-250375-1
0-13-250384-0
0-13-133770-X
0-13-133784-X

ISBN

0-13-133770-X
0-13-133784-X
0-13-250379-4
0-13-250387-5
0-13-201408-4
0-13-201409-2

Cost
$57.97
$81.87

Cost

$58.97
$81.97
$58.97
$81.97
$63.47
$81.97
$69.47
$81.97

Cost

$69.47
$81.97
$69.47
$81.97
$97.47
$97.47



Course

Grades 9-12 Geometry
Grades 9-12 Geometry
Grades 9-12 Trigonometry
Grades 9-12 Trigonometry
Grades 9-12 Pre-Calculus
Grades 9-12 Pre-Calculus
Grades 9-12 Statistics
Grades 9-12 Statistics
Grades 9-12 Statistics AP
Grades 9-12 Statistics AP

Grades 9-12 Survey of Mathematical Topics
Grades 9-12 Survey of Mathematical Topics

Grade 9 Transition to Algebra
Grade 9 Transition to Algebra
Grades 9-12 Transition to Algebra
Grades 9-12 Transition to Algebra

Course

Grades 9-12 Accounting |

Grades 9-12 Accounting |

Grades 9-12 Business Law

Grades 9-12 Business Law

Grades 9-12 Communication in Business
Grades 9-12 Communication in Business

Mathematics — Grades 9-12 cont’d.

Publisher

Pearson-Prentice Hall
Pearson-Prentice Hall
Pearson-Prentice Hall
Pearson-Prentice Hall
Pearson-Prentice Hall
Pearson-Prentice Hall
Pearson-Prentice Hall
Pearson-Prentice Hall
Pearson-Prentice Hall
Pearson-Prentice Hall
Pearson-Prentice Hall
Pearson-Prentice Hall
Pearson-Prentice Hall
Pearson-Prentice Hall
Pearson-Prentice Hall
Pearson-Prentice Hall

Textbook Title

Prentice Hall Geometry, Student Ed.

Prentice Hall Geometry, Teacher Ed.

Prentice Hall Trigonometry, Student Ed., 2009

Prentice Hall Trigonometry, Teacher Ed., 2009
Graphical, Numerical, Algebraic, Student Ed.
Graphical, Numerical, Algebraic, Teacher Ed.
Elementary Statistics: Picturing the World, Student Ed.
Elementary Statistics: Picturing the World, Teacher Ed.
Statistics: Modeling the World, Student Ed.

Statistics: Modeling the World, Teacher Ed.

A Survey of Mathematics with Applications, Student Ed.
A Survey of Mathematics with Applications, Teacher Ed.
Prentice Hall Transition to Algebra, Student Ed.
Prentice Hall Transition to Algebra, Teacher Ed.
Prentice Hall Transition to Algebra, Student Ed.
Prentice Hall Transition to Algebra, Teacher Ed.

Business and Technology — Grade 6

Will not adopt.

Business and Technology — Grades 7-8

Will not adopt.

Business and Technoloqy — Grades 9-12

Publisher
Cengage Learning
Cengage Learning
Cengage Learning
Cengage Learning
Cengage Learning
Cengage Learning

Textbook Title

Century 21 Jr. Accounting Multicolumn, Student Ed.
Century 21 Jr. Accounting Multicolumn, Teacher Ed.
Law for Business and Personal Use, Student Ed.
Law for Business and Personal Use, Teacher Ed.
Communicating for Success, Student Ed.
Communicating for Success, Teacher Ed.

ISBN
0-13-250378-6
0-13-250386-7
0-131-35480-9
0-321-53043-8
0-13227650-X
0-321-37423-1
0-13-192495-8
0-13-148317-X
0-13-187621-X
0-13-187623-6

0-13-250374-3
0-13-250383-2
0-13-250374-3
0-13-250383-2

ISBN

0538972750
0538972963
0538440511
0538440643
0538728663
0538728671

Cost

$67.47
$81.97
$91.97
$91.97
$91.97
$91.97
$86.97
$86.97
$86.97
$86.97

$58.97
$81.97
$58.97
81.97

Cost

$55.00
$96.00
$62.00
$97.50
$62.00
$96.00



Course

Grades 9-12 Computer Applications
Grades 9-12 Computer Applications
Grades 9-12 Desktop Publishing
Grades 9-12 Desktop Publishing
Grades 9-12 Digital Media Design
Grades 9-12 Digital Media Design
Grades 9-12 Digital Photography
Grades 9-12 Digital Photography
Grades 9-12 Entrepreneurship
Grades 9-12 Entrepreneurship
Grades 9-12 Finance Technology
Grades 9-12 Finance Technology
Grades 9-12 Global Marketing
Grades 9-12 Global Marketing
Grades 9-12 Information Processing
Grades 9-12 Information Processing
Grades 9-12 International Business and Public Policy
Grades 9-12 International Business and Public Policy
Grades 9-12 Keyboarding

Grades 9-12 Keyboarding

Grades 9-12 Personal Finance
Grades 9-12 Personal Finance
Grades 9-12 Programming |

Grades 9-12 Programming |

Grades 9-12 Research Using Tech's Informational
Tools

Grades 9-12 Research Using Tech's Informational
Tools

Grades 9-12 Webpage Design
Grades 9-12 Webpage Design
Grades 9-12 Word Processing
Grades 9-12 Word Processing
Grades 9-12 Computation in Business
Grades 9-12 Computation in Business

Business and Technology — Grades 9-12 cont’d.

Publisher
Cengage Learning
Cengage Learning
Cengage Learning
Cengage Learning
Cengage Learning
Cengage Learning
Cengage Learning
Cengage Learning
Cengage Learning
Cengage Learning
Cengage Learning
Cengage Learning
Cengage Learning
Cengage Learning
Cengage Learning
Cengage Learning
Cengage Learning
Cengage Learning
Cengage Learning
Cengage Learning
Cengage Learning
Cengage Learning
Cengage Learning
Cengage Learning

Cengage Learning

Cengage Learning

Cengage Learning
Cengage Learning
Cengage Learning
Cengage Learning
Cengage Learning
Cengage Learning

Textbook Title

Microsoft 07:Intro Windows Vista Edition , Student Ed.
Microsoft 07:Intro Windows Vista Edition , Teacher Ed.

Adobe in Designs CS2, Revealed, Student Ed.
Adobe in Designs CS2, Revealed, Teacher Ed.
The Web Collection Prem. Ed., Adobe, Student Ed.
The Web Collection Prem. Ed., Adobe, Teacher Ed.
Mastering Digital Photography, Student Ed.
Mastering Digital Photography, Teacher Ed.
Entrepreneurship in Action, Student Ed.
Entrepreneurship in Action, Teacher Ed.

Business Finance, Student Ed.

Business Finance, Teacher Ed.

International Marketing (consumable), Student Ed.
International Marketing (consumable), Teacher Ed.
Microsoft Office 2007 Advanced, Student Ed.
Microsoft Office 2007 Advanced, Teacher Ed.
International Business, Student Ed.

International Business, Teacher Ed.

Century 21 Keyboarding, Student Ed.

Century 21 Keyboarding, Teacher Ed.

Managing Your Personal Finance, Student Ed.
Managing Your Personal Finance, Teacher Ed.
Microsoft Visual Basics 2005, Student Ed.
Microsoft Visual Basics 2005, Teacher Ed.

Internet Research lllustrated, Student Ed.

Internet Research lllustrated, Teacher Ed.

HTML: Complete Concepts and Techniques, Student Ed.
HTML: Complete Concepts and Techniques, Teacher Ed.

Microsoft 2007 Comprehensive, Student Ed.
Microsoft 2007 Comprehensive, Teacher Ed.
Business Math, Student Ed.
Business Math, Teacher Ed.

ISBN
1423912314
1423912268
1418839671
141883968X
1428340831
1428352228
1598630172
none noted
0538441224
0538441232
0538445076
0538445092
0538729155
0538729198
1418843334
1423912268
0538728604
0538728612
0538439599
0538440309
0538441755
0538441763
0619254823
0619254874

1433905083

1423905091

1418859362
141859389
1418843385
none noted
053844052X
0538440538

Cost
$64.00
$110.00
$40.50
$110.00
$47.25
$110.00
$24.00
$54.75
$97.50
$53.00
$97.50
$31.25
$58.25
$68.25
$110.00
$56.25
$97.50
$38.50
$83.75
$56.00
$97.50
$62.25
$125.00

$20.25

$125.00

$45.25
$110.00
$60.25
$58.25
$97.50



Course

Grades 9-12 Computer Science A, AP

Grades 9-12 Computer Science A, AP

Grades 9-12 Computer Science B, AP

Grades 9-12 Computer Science B, AP

Grades 9-12 IT Essentials - PC Hardware & Software
Grades 9-12 IT Essentials - PC Hardware & Software

Business and Technology — Grades 9-12 cont’d.

Publisher
Cengage Learning
Cengage Learning
Cengage Learning
Cengage Learning
Cengage Learning
Cengage Learning

Textbook Title

Fundamentals of Java: AP Computer, Student Ed.
Fundamentals of Java: AP Computer, Teacher Ed.

Java Software Solutions for AP Computer Science, Student Ed.
Java Software Solutions for AP Computer Science, Teacher Ed.
A+ Guide Hardware: Maintaining & Troubleshooting, Student Ed.

A+ Guide Hardware: Maintaining & Troubleshooting, Teacher Ed.

Driver’s Education

Will not adopt.

ISBN
0619243783
0619243937
0-13-222251-5
none noted
0619217626
1418067032

Cost
$54.75
$125.00
$71.47
$59.50
$115.50



