Grades 6-12 **TPSD Textbook Adoption Committee Recommendations** 2007-2008 State Textbook Adoption for Purchase and Use Beginning in School Year 2008-2009 Mathematics, Business and Technology and Driver's Education

### Mathematics – Grade 6

Course	Publisher	Textbook Title	ISBN	Cost
Grade 6 Mathematics	Pearson-Prentice Hall	Prentice Hall Mathematics, Course 1 - Student Ed.	0-13-250371-9	\$57.97
Grade 6 Mathematics	Pearson-Prentice Hall	Prentice Hall Mathematics, Course 1 - Teacher Ed.	0-13-250380-8	\$81.87

#### Mathematics – Grades 7-8

Course	Publisher	Textbook Title	ISBN	Cost
Grade 7 Mathematics	Pearson-Prentice Hall	Prentice Hall Mathematics, Course 2 - Student Ed.	0-13-250372-7	\$58.97
Grade 7 Mathematics	Pearson-Prentice Hall	Prentice Hall Mathematics, Course 2 - Teacher Ed.	0-13-250382-4	\$81.97
Grades 7-8 Transition to Algebra	Pearson-Prentice Hall	Prentice Hall Transition to Algebra Student Ed.	0-13-250374-3	\$58.97
Grades 7-8 Transition to Algebra	Pearson-Prentice Hall	Prentice Hall Transition to Algebra Teacher Ed.	0-13-250383-2	\$81.97
Grade 8 Pre-Algebra	Pearson-Prentice Hall	Prentice Hall Mathematics, Pre-Algebra Student Ed.	0-13-250375-1	\$63.47
Grade 8 Pre-Algebra	Pearson-Prentice Hall	Prentice Hall Mathematics, Pre-Algebra Teacher Ed.	0-13-250384-0	\$81.97
Grades 7-8 Algebra I	Pearson-Prentice Hall	Prentice Hall Math - Algebra I, Student Ed.	0-13-133770-X	\$69.47
Grades 7-8 Algebra I	Pearson-Prentice Hall	Prentice Hall Math - Algebra I, Teacher Ed.	0-13-133784-X	\$81.97

#### Mathematics – Grades 9-12

Course	Publisher	Textbook Title	ISBN	Cost
Grades 9-12 Algebra I	Pearson-Prentice Hall	Prentice Hall Math - Algebra I, Student Ed.	0-13-133770-X	\$69.47
Grades 9-12 Algebra I	Pearson-Prentice Hall	Prentice Hall Math - Algebra I, Teacher Ed.	0-13-133784-X	\$81.97
Grades 9-12 Algebra II	Pearson-Prentice Hall	Prentice Hall Math - Algebra II, Student Ed.	0-13-250379-4	\$69.47
Grades 9-12 Algebra II	Pearson-Prentice Hall	Prentice Hall Math - Algebra II, Teacher Ed.	0-13-250387-5	\$81.97
Grades 9-12 Calculus AB - AP	Pearson-Prentice Hall	AP Calculus Graphical, Numerical, Algebraic, Student Ed.	0-13-201408-4	\$97.47
Grades 9-12 Calculus AB - AP	Pearson-Prentice Hall	AP Calculus Graphical, Numerical, Algebraic, Teacher Ed.	0-13-201409-2	\$97.47
Grades 9-12 Calculus BC - AP	Pearson-Prentice Hall	Calculus, Student Ed.		
Grades 9-12 Calculus BC - AP	Pearson-Prentice Hall	Calculus, Teacher Ed.		
Grades 9-12 Discrete Mathematics	Pearson-Prentice Hall	Prentice Hall - Thinking Mathematically, Student Ed.		
Grades 9-12 Discrete Mathematics	Pearson-Prentice Hall	Prentice Hall - Thinking Mathematically, Teacher Ed.		

### Mathematics – Grades 9-12 cont'd.

Course	Publisher	Textbook Title	ISBN	Cost
Grades 9-12 Geometry	Pearson-Prentice Hall	Prentice Hall Geometry, Student Ed.	0-13-250378-6	\$67.47
Grades 9-12 Geometry	Pearson-Prentice Hall	Prentice Hall Geometry, Teacher Ed.	0-13-250386-7	\$81.97
Grades 9-12 Trigonometry	Pearson-Prentice Hall	Prentice Hall Trigonometry, Student Ed., 2009	0-131-35480-9	\$91.97
Grades 9-12 Trigonometry	Pearson-Prentice Hall	Prentice Hall Trigonometry, Teacher Ed., 2009	0-321-53043-8	\$91.97
Grades 9-12 Pre-Calculus	Pearson-Prentice Hall	Graphical, Numerical, Algebraic, Student Ed.	0-13227650-X	\$91.97
Grades 9-12 Pre-Calculus	Pearson-Prentice Hall	Graphical, Numerical, Algebraic, Teacher Ed.	0-321-37423-1	\$91.97
Grades 9-12 Statistics	Pearson-Prentice Hall	Elementary Statistics: Picturing the World, Student Ed.	0-13-192495-8	\$86.97
Grades 9-12 Statistics	Pearson-Prentice Hall	Elementary Statistics: Picturing the World, Teacher Ed.	0-13-148317-X	\$86.97
Grades 9-12 Statistics AP	Pearson-Prentice Hall	Statistics: Modeling the World, Student Ed.	0-13-187621-X	\$86.97
Grades 9-12 Statistics AP	Pearson-Prentice Hall	Statistics: Modeling the World, Teacher Ed.	0-13-187623-6	\$86.97
Grades 9-12 Survey of Mathematical Topics	Pearson-Prentice Hall	A Survey of Mathematics with Applications, Student Ed.		
Grades 9-12 Survey of Mathematical Topics	Pearson-Prentice Hall	A Survey of Mathematics with Applications, Teacher Ed.		
Grade 9 Transition to Algebra	Pearson-Prentice Hall	Prentice Hall Transition to Algebra, Student Ed.	0-13-250374-3	\$58.97
Grade 9 Transition to Algebra	Pearson-Prentice Hall	Prentice Hall Transition to Algebra, Teacher Ed.	0-13-250383-2	\$81.97
Grades 9-12 Transition to Algebra	Pearson-Prentice Hall	Prentice Hall Transition to Algebra, Student Ed.	0-13-250374-3	\$58.97
Grades 9-12 Transition to Algebra	Pearson-Prentice Hall	Prentice Hall Transition to Algebra, Teacher Ed.	0-13-250383-2	81.97

# Business and Technology – Grade 6

Will not adopt.

# **Business and Technology – Grades 7-8**

### Will not adopt.

### Business and Technology – Grades 9-12

Course	Publisher	Textbook Title	ISBN	Cost
Grades 9-12 Accounting I	Cengage Learning	Century 21 Jr. Accounting Multicolumn, Student Ed.	0538972750	\$55.00
Grades 9-12 Accounting I	Cengage Learning	Century 21 Jr. Accounting Multicolumn, Teacher Ed.	0538972963	\$96.00
Grades 9-12 Business Law	Cengage Learning	Law for Business and Personal Use, Student Ed.	0538440511	\$62.00
Grades 9-12 Business Law	Cengage Learning	Law for Business and Personal Use, Teacher Ed.	0538440643	\$97.50
Grades 9-12 Communication in Business	Cengage Learning	Communicating for Success, Student Ed.	0538728663	\$62.00
Grades 9-12 Communication in Business	Cengage Learning	Communicating for Success, Teacher Ed.	0538728671	\$96.00

# Business and Technology – Grades 9-12 cont'd.

Course	Publisher	Textbook Title	ISBN	Cost
Grades 9-12 Computer Applications	Cengage Learning	Microsoft 07:Intro Windows Vista Edition , Student Ed.	1423912314	\$64.00
Grades 9-12 Computer Applications	Cengage Learning	Microsoft 07:Intro Windows Vista Edition, Teacher Ed.	1423912268	\$110.00
Grades 9-12 Desktop Publishing	Cengage Learning	Adobe in Designs CS2, Revealed, Student Ed.	1418839671	\$40.50
Grades 9-12 Desktop Publishing	Cengage Learning	Adobe in Designs CS2, Revealed, Teacher Ed.	141883968X	\$110.00
Grades 9-12 Digital Media Design	Cengage Learning	The Web Collection Prem. Ed., Adobe, Student Ed.	1428340831	\$47.25
Grades 9-12 Digital Media Design	Cengage Learning	The Web Collection Prem. Ed., Adobe, Teacher Ed.	1428352228	\$110.00
Grades 9-12 Digital Photography	Cengage Learning	Mastering Digital Photography, Student Ed.	1598630172	\$24.00
Grades 9-12 Digital Photography	Cengage Learning	Mastering Digital Photography, Teacher Ed.	none noted	_
Grades 9-12 Entrepreneurship	Cengage Learning	Entrepreneurship in Action, Student Ed.	0538441224	\$54.75
Grades 9-12 Entrepreneurship	Cengage Learning	Entrepreneurship in Action, Teacher Ed.	0538441232	\$97.50
Grades 9-12 Finance Technology	Cengage Learning	Business Finance, Student Ed.	0538445076	\$53.00
Grades 9-12 Finance Technology	Cengage Learning	Business Finance, Teacher Ed.	0538445092	\$97.50
Grades 9-12 Global Marketing	Cengage Learning	International Marketing (consumable), Student Ed.	0538729155	\$31.25
Grades 9-12 Global Marketing	Cengage Learning	International Marketing (consumable), Teacher Ed.	0538729198	\$58.25
Grades 9-12 Information Processing	Cengage Learning	Microsoft Office 2007 Advanced, Student Ed.	1418843334	\$68.25
Grades 9-12 Information Processing	Cengage Learning	Microsoft Office 2007 Advanced, Teacher Ed.	1423912268	\$110.00
Grades 9-12 International Business and Public Policy	Cengage Learning	International Business, Student Ed.	0538728604	\$56.25
Grades 9-12 International Business and Public Policy	Cengage Learning	International Business, Teacher Ed.	0538728612	\$97.50
Grades 9-12 Keyboarding	Cengage Learning	Century 21 Keyboarding, Student Ed.	0538439599	\$38.50
Grades 9-12 Keyboarding	Cengage Learning	Century 21 Keyboarding, Teacher Ed.	0538440309	\$83.75
Grades 9-12 Personal Finance	Cengage Learning	Managing Your Personal Finance, Student Ed.	0538441755	\$56.00
Grades 9-12 Personal Finance	Cengage Learning	Managing Your Personal Finance, Teacher Ed.	0538441763	\$97.50
Grades 9-12 Programming I	Cengage Learning	Microsoft Visual Basics 2005, Student Ed.	0619254823	\$62.25
Grades 9-12 Programming I	Cengage Learning	Microsoft Visual Basics 2005, Teacher Ed.	0619254874	\$125.00
Grades 9-12 Research Using Tech's Informational Tools	Cengage Learning	Internet Research Illustrated, Student Ed.	1433905083	\$20.25
Grades 9-12 Research Using Tech's Informational Tools	Cengage Learning	Internet Research Illustrated, Teacher Ed.	1423905091	\$125.00
Grades 9-12 Webpage Design	Cengage Learning	HTML: Complete Concepts and Techniques, Student Ed.	1418859362	\$45.25
Grades 9-12 Webpage Design	Cengage Learning	HTML: Complete Concepts and Techniques, Teacher Ed.	141859389	\$110.00
Grades 9-12 Word Processing	Cengage Learning	Microsoft 2007 Comprehensive, Student Ed.	1418843385	\$60.25
Grades 9-12 Word Processing	Cengage Learning	Microsoft 2007 Comprehensive, Teacher Ed.	none noted	_
Grades 9-12 Computation in Business	Cengage Learning	Business Math, Student Ed.	053844052X	\$58.25
Grades 9-12 Computation in Business	Cengage Learning	Business Math, Teacher Ed.	0538440538	\$97.50

# Business and Technology – Grades 9-12 cont'd.

Course	Publisher	Textbook Title	ISBN	Cost
Grades 9-12 Computer Science A, AP	Cengage Learning	Fundamentals of Java: AP Computer, Student Ed.	0619243783	\$54.75
Grades 9-12 Computer Science A, AP	Cengage Learning	Fundamentals of Java: AP Computer, Teacher Ed.	0619243937	\$125.00
Grades 9-12 Computer Science B, AP	Cengage Learning	Java Software Solutions for AP Computer Science, Student Ed.	0-13-222251-5	\$71.47
Grades 9-12 Computer Science B, AP	Cengage Learning	Java Software Solutions for AP Computer Science, Teacher Ed.	none noted	
Grades 9-12 IT Essentials - PC Hardware & Software	Cengage Learning	A+ Guide Hardware: Maintaining & Troubleshooting, Student Ed.	0619217626	\$59.50
Grades 9-12 IT Essentials - PC Hardware & Software	Cengage Learning	A+ Guide Hardware: Maintaining & Troubleshooting, Teacher Ed.	1418067032	\$115.50

## Driver's Education

Will not adopt.